Band
Drama/Chc
Orchestra
Baseball
Softball
Girls lacros
Boys Lacos.

Race: Black or African American

22
34
10
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Race: White
182
182
80
13
12
16
14

Ethnicity: Hispanic or Latino

36
40
26
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Race: Asian
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Race: American Indian or Alaska Native
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Race: Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
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